© 0 N O O b~ W N PP

N ol
w N Rk O

© 0 N O OO b~ WN B

e =
N B O

State of Tennessee - Grainger County

November 3, 2020
State General

United States President

Donald J. Trump - Republican
Joseph R. Biden - Democratic
Don Blankenship - Independent
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente - Independent
Howie Hawkins - Independent
Jo Jorgensen - Independent
Alyson Kennedy - Independent
Gloria La Riva - Independent
Kanye West - Independent
Write-In - Brian Carroll

Write-In - Tom Hoefling
Write-In - Jade Simmons
Write-In - Kasey Wells

Total Votes

United States Senate

Bill Hagerty - Republican

Marquita Bradshaw - Democratic
Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr. - Independent
Jeffrey Alan Grunau - Independent
Ronnie Henley - Independent

G. Dean Hill - Independent

Steven J. Hooper - Independent
Aaron James - Independent

Elizabeth McLeod - Independent
Kacey Morgan - Independent

Eric William Stansberry - Independent
Write-In - John A. Gentry

Total Votes

November 20, 2020

8,565
1,467
12

61

13

10,134

8,131
1,271
19
11
24
17
23

29
26

20

9,577



State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 3, 2020

State General
United States House of Representatives District 2

1 Tim Burchett - Republican 8,362
2 Renee Hoyos - Democratic 1,247
3 Matthew L. Campbell - Independent 112
4 Write-In - Ronald Cornell Jr. 0
5 Write-In - David Dockery 0

Total Votes 9,721

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 Frank S. Niceley - Republican 8,363
Total Votes 8,363

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 Jerry Sexton - Republican 8,146
Total Votes 8,146

November 20, 2020



State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 3, 2020

Municipal - Town of Bean Station

Alderman
1 Jeffrey L. Atkins 721
2 Johnny Brooks 506
3 Patsy Winstead Harrell 541
4 Ron Wonderly 95
Total Votes 1,863

November 20, 2020



State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 3, 2020

Municipal - City of Blaine

Alderman
1 Gabe Black 787
2 Tyler Braden 770
3 Jimmy Copeland 749
Total Votes 2,306

November 20, 2020



State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 3, 2020

Municipal - Town of Rutledge

Mayor

1 Fred A "Speck" Sykes

Alderman - Ward 1

1 Martha Ann Cameron
2 Write-In - Coy Edgar (Ed) Boling Jr.

Alderman - Ward 2

1 Benny Atkins
2 Write-In - Jason L. Day

November 20, 2020

Total Votes

Total Votes

Total Votes

438
438

237

243

198

201



