State of Tennessee - Grainger County

November 3, 2020

State General

United States President

1	Donald J. Trump - Republican	8,565	
2	Joseph R. Biden - Democratic	1,467	
3	Don Blankenship - Independent	12	
4	Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente - Independent	2	
5	Howie Hawkins - Independent	9	
6	Jo Jorgensen - Independent	61	
7	Alyson Kennedy - Independent	2	
8	Gloria La Riva - Independent	2	
9	Kanye West - Independent	13	
10	Write-In - Brian Carroll	1	
11	Write-In - Tom Hoefling	0	
12	Write-In - Jade Simmons	0	
13	Write-In - Kasey Wells	0	
	Total Votes	10,134	
	United States Senate		
1	Bill Hagerty - Republican	8,131	
2	Marquita Bradshaw - Democratic	1,271	
3	Yomi "Fapas" Faparusi Sr Independent	19	
4	Jeffrey Alan Grunau - Independent	11	
5	Ronnie Henley - Independent	24	
6	G. Dean Hill - Independent	17	
7	Steven J. Hooper - Independent	23	
8	Aaron James - Independent	6	
9	Elizabeth McLeod - Independent	29	
10	Kacey Morgan - Independent	26	
11	Eric William Stansberry - Independent	20	
12	Write-In - John A. Gentry	0	
	Total Votes	9,577	

State of Tennessee - Grainger County

November 3, 2020 State General

United States House of Representatives District 2

1	Tim Burchett - Republican	8,362
2	Renee Hoyos - Democratic	1,247
3	Matthew L. Campbell - Independent	112
4	Write-In - Ronald Cornell Jr.	0
5	Write-In - David Dockery	0
	J	Total Votes 9,721

Tennessee Senate District 8

1 Frank S. Niceley - Republican 8,363

Total Votes 8,363

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 Jerry Sexton - Republican 8,146

Total Votes 8,146

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 3, 2020 Municipal - Town of Bean Station Alderman

		Total Votes 1,8	863
4	Ron Wonderly		95
3	Patsy Winstead Harrell	;	541
2	Johnny Brooks	;	506
1	Jeffrey L. Atkins		721

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 3, 2020 Municipal - City of Blaine Alderman

		Total Votes 2	2,306
3	Jimmy Copeland		749
2	Tyler Braden		770
1	Gabe Black		787

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 3, 2020 Municipal - Town of Rutledge Mayor

1	Fred A "Speck" Sykes		438
		Total Votes	438
	Alderman	- Ward 1	
1	Martha Ann Cameron		237
2	Write-In - Coy Edgar (Ed) Boling Jr.		6
		Total Votes	243
	Alderman	- Ward 2	
1	Benny Atkins		198
2	Write-In - Jason L. Day		3
		Total Votes	201